2010 JUNIOR, YOUTH and MASTERS WINDSURFING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
C V M, MARTIGUES, FRANCE 24th to 31st July 2010

FINAL RESULTS RACEBOARD YOUTH

Contact Email :club@cvmartigues.net

Time 16.52, Saturday , July 31 2010
Race 1 of 28/07/2010 Race 5 of 30/07/2010
Race 2 of 28/07/2010 Race 6 of 30/07/2010
Race 3 of 29/07/2010 Race 7 of 31/07/2010
Race 4 of 29/07/2010 Race 8 of 31/07/2010

RACEBOARD YOUTH after 8 races ( Discards : 1) (43 entries)

I Chercher/Search

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)

Pos| Sail Competitors - : : : : : : : : Club/Country

1 | FRA 155 |GIARD Louis (M1993) 21.00 [ 29.00 | 3 4 2 1 4 8 3 4 |Y C CARNAC
3.00 | 4.00 | 2.00 | 1.00 | 4.00 | 860 | 3.00 | 4.00

2 | FRA 356 |GOYARD Thomas (M1992) 28.00 72.00 1 2 1 | BNF 7 1 10 6 |A.CALEDONIENNE P.A.V
1.00 | 2.00 | 1.00 |44-66| 7.00 | 1.00 |10.00| 6.00

3 | FRA 330 |PASQUETTE Jerome (M1992) 35.00 54.00 2 7 10 5 1 5 5 19 |CROCODILES L ELORN
2.00 | 7.00 |10.00| 5.00 | 1.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 #9-06

4 FRA 34 |ROZIER Paul (M1993) 43.00 53.00 4 1 7 8 9 10 9 5 Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
4.00 | 1.00 | 7.00 | 8.00 | 9.00 |+6-66| 9.00 | 5.00

5 | FRA 63 |HABERT Florent (M1991) 43.00 62.00 8 5 3 7 19 | 16 2 2 CVGV
8.00 | 5.00 | 3.00 | 7.00 #9066 16.00| 2.00 | 2.00

6 | FRA 36 |BILLET Arnaud (M1992) 59.00 | 76.00 | 17 3 13 4 17 | 15 6 1 |Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
1466| 3.00 (13.00| 4.00 |17.00|15.00| 6.00 | 1.00



mailto:club@cvmartigues.net
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1086694Y
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1142800S
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1182753K
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1159755D
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0508999H
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1181198Q
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FRA 201

FRA 442

FRA 57

FRA 29

FRA 230

FRA 43

FRA 795

FRA 311

FRA 83

FRA 896

FRA 22

FRA 212

FRA 84

FRA 122

FRA 121

FRA 1311

FRA 406

TUR 427

D'ERSU Victor (M1993)

HIRTZMANN Paul (M1992)

NOESMOEN Marc (M1991)

JAWORSKA Stanislas (M1992)

BIGOT Benoit (M1991)

VINCENT Matthieu (M1991)

LISIECKI Florian (M1992)

EMBROISE Pierre (M1992)

GASPARIAN Alexandre (M1991)

FINCK Laurent (M1993)

CAUSSE Yannick (M1991)

CAUTY Emmanuel (M1993)

CONTAL Pierrick (M1992)

ODOUX Pierre (M1991)

HUBERT Adrian (M1994)

LONGY Benjamin (M1993)
WILLE Maxime (M1994)

EZER Korhan (M1993)

67.00

74.00

75.00

76.00

82.00

86.00

89.00

90.00

94.00

96.00

100.00

104.00

107.00

120.00

126.00

129.00

146.00

147.00

91.00 | 10 24 22 2 11 14 1 7
10.00 |24-6622.00| 2.00 11.00|14.00| 1.00 | 7.00

4 12 12 9 6 13 8 14 |CV AN NANTES
14:66|12.00|12.00| 9.00 | 6.00 13.00| 8.00 |14.00

119.00, 6 13 18 6 14 | 665 7 11
6.00 |13.00|18.00| 6.00 |14.00 |44-66| 7.00 |11.00

99.00 5 17 6 3 20 23 15 10 |ARMENTIERES CLL
5.00 |17.00| 6.00 | 3.00 |20.00|23-66|15.00|10.00

114.00 21 32 9 17 2 4 11 18 |CROCODILES L ELORN
21.00 3266 9.00 (17.00| 2.00 | 4.00 |11.00|18.00

130.00, 9 14 8 14 8 6 BFB | 27 |ST GEORGES VOILES
9.00 14.00| 8.00 14.00| 8.00 | 6.00 44-66|27.00

114.00| 15 11 5 13 24 25 13 8
15.00/11.00| 5.00 |13.0024.00 |25-66|13.00| 8.00

C N RENNES

88.00

SNSABLAIS

CV AMAURY

115.00| 16 25 17 22 12 3 4 16 |C N ANGOULINS
16.00 2566 17.00|22.00 12.00| 3.00 | 4.00 16.00
118.00| 24 10 19 11 10 7 20 17 |C N ANGOULINS

24-6610.00|19.00|11.00/10.00| 7.00 20.00|17.00

121.00, 7 9 15 10 23 18 14 25 |AS P TTNANTES
7.00 | 9.00 |15.00/10.00|23.00|18.00|14.00 |25-66

144.00, 25 15 11 15 13 12 | BFB 9
25.00|15.00/11.00/15.00|13.00|12.00 |44-66| 9.00

148.00, 12 8 14 30 16 21 | BFB 3
12.00| 8.00 |14.00|30.0016.00|21.00 4466 3.00

138.00| 11 16 3% 23 5 9 17 26 |C N COUARDAIS GOISIL
11.00|16.00 3+66|23.00 5.00 | 9.00 |17.0026.00

164.00| 18 6 4 18 | bNF | DNF | 18 12 |ARMENTIERES CLL
18.00| 6.00 | 4.00 |18.00 44-6644.00|18.0012.00

Y C MAUGUIO CARNON

CROCODILES L ELORN

155.00| 23 29 29 12 15 11 12 24 |SNSABLAIS
23.00|29-66|29.0012.00|15.00/11.00|12.00 |24.00
173.00| 20 34 24 33 3 2 BFB | 13 ICNBPP

20.0034.0024.00|33.00| 3.00 | 2.00 |44-66|13.00

178.00| 19 30 20 20 22 20 32 15 |TIRE-VEILLE
19.00/30.00|20.00|20.00|22.00|20.00 |3266|15.00

185.00| 13 19 27 26 21 19 22 38
13.00/19.00|27.00|26.00|21.00|19.00 |22.00 |38-66


http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1062001B
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1042676W
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1087703Z
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1111227D
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1165079Z
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1055150Q
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1063024S
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1058696J
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1096809K
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1111460W
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1181907D
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1203827M
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1032821F
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1181033T
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1261536A
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1094178U
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1161316E
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GBR 957

FRA 33

FRA 5611

BEL 21

FRA 52

FRA 733

ITA 21

ITA 35

FRA 385

FRA 4001

FRA 214

FRA 56

TUR 300

TUR 160

BEL 135

GBR 638

FRA 814

TUR 69

MARRS Lee (M1993)

PANSERA Marie (F1992)

ESTEBE BRUNAULT Morgan (M1995)
DE BRUYN Kjell (M1993)

BOISNOIR Laurent (M1993)

DUCROS Hugo (M1993)

PICONE Enrico (M1993)
FOGLI Catherine (F1994)
BRAULT Martin (M1993)

POTIRON Alexandre (M1994)

CAUBERT Elodie (F1991)

SALVETAT Julie (F1992)
HANLI Kutlay (M1993)
SACKAN Isa Pamir (M1992)
COUCKE Bjorn (M1993)
BENNETT Chloe (F1993)
MICHEL Alice (F1993)

KARABUDA ZEYNEP (F1993)

157.00

172.00

172.00

175.00

177.00

204.00

207.00

210.00

216.00

217.00

218.00

219.00

227.00

236.00

242.00

260.00

275.00

287.00

201.00, 30 18 23 16 26 24 | BNF | 20
30.00/18.0023.0016.00|26.0024.00 |44-66|20.00

206.00| 26 21 16 25 33 30 21 34 |C N COUARDAIS GOISIL

26.00/21.00/16.0025.00|33.00/30.00|21.00 |34-66

216.00| 31 23 26 21 34 | BNF | 16 21 |CV L ABER WRAC'H

31.0023.0026.0021.00|34.00 44-66|16.00|21.00

219.00| 27 35 21 27 18 17 | BNF | 30
27.00/35.0021.00|27.00|18.0017.00 |44-66|30.00

221.00| 22 28 33 19 | BNF | 28 25 22 |C N LE NEPTUNE
22.0028.0033.0019.00 |44-66 28.00|25.00|22.00

248.00| 28 38 30 28 25 22 | BFB | 33 |CVPYLAS/M
28.00|38.00|30.0028.00|25.0022.00 |44-66|33.00

244.00| 35 22 25 37 27 31 30 37
35.00|22.00|25.00 |3466|27.0031.00|30.00|37.00

247.00| 37 27 34 32 30 33 19 35
3746627.00|34.0032.00|30.00|33.0019.00 |35.00

260.00| 33 31 40 29 29 26 | BNF | 28 |Y C CARNAC
33.00|31.00|40.0029.00|29.00 26.00 4466 |28.00

261.00| 29 39 32 31 31 e€es | 23 32 |CN SCHOELCHER
29.00|39.00|32.0031.00|31.00 4466 23.00|32.00

256.00, 38 26 37 35 35 32 24 29 |N C MIRAMAS
38:6026.00|37.00|35.00|35.00|32.0024.00|29.00

263.00, 32 20 28 39 | BNF | DNF | 33 23 |C N LE NEPTUNE
32.00|20.00|28.0039.00 |44-66 44.00 |33.00 |23.00

268.00, 39 33 36 36 28 27 28 41
39.00|33.00|36.0036.00|28.00|27.00|28.00 |41+-66

280.00, 34 37 35 24 | ©66S | DNF | 31 31
34.0037.0035.0024.00 |44-66 44.00|31.00|31.00

284.00, 36 40 38 38 32 29 29 42
36.0040.0038.00|38.0032.0029.00|29.00 |42-66

304.00| 40 36 41 34 | BNF | DNF | 26 39
40.0036.0041.00|34.00 |44-66 44.00 |26.00 |39.00

319.00 BNF | DNF | 39 41 | RAF | DNF | 27 36 |N C MIRAMAS
44-6644.00|39.00 |41.00 |44.00 |44.00 27.00 |36.00

331.00 BNF | 41 | DNF | 40 | DNF | DNF | 34 40
44-6641.00 |44.00 40.00 |44.00 |44.00 34.00 |40.00


http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1061230Y
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1224717X
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1165021P
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1138027V
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1112324W
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1141616J
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1161945K
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1061260E
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1203428W

43 | GBR 699 |ROBINSON Robyn (F1993) 305.00349.00| 41 | BNF | DNF | DNF | DNF | DNF | DNF | DNF
41.00 |44-60 |44.00 44.00 |44.00 44.00 |44.00 |44.00

Penalties and redress : 36 (5 BFD; 27 DNF; 3 OCS; 1 RAF; ) [Retour début de page]

PEBEREL Nathalie BASTARD Paul
Président du Comité de Course Président du Jury



http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0405846G
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0063765X

